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3711 ALHAMBRA CIR, CORAL GABLES FL
33134

Beautifully set back from Alhambra sits this iconic property w/ a
stately presence. The 19,560 SF lot provides the perfect setting
for this sophisticated 4 BR, 4.5 BA, 3,649 SF home. Tastefully
updated, it features impact glass windows/doors, newer
roof/floors, & modern LED lighting. The floorplan lends itself to
entertaining w/ a lovely foyer entry, [...]
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Property Features

Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: CORAL GABLES COUNTRY CLUB
Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 5 baths

Half Baths: 1 Living Square Feet: 3542 sq ft

Lot Size Square Feet: 19560 sq ft Pets Allowed: Yes

Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $16,422

Pool Y/N: Yes Date added: Added 6 days ago

Original List Price: $3,850,000 DOM: 3
MLS ID: A11686317

Building Details

Building Area Total: 4220 sq ft Parking Features: Circular Driveway, Paver
Block, No Rv/Boats

View: Garden, Pool Entry Location: Foyer

Building Name: CORAL GABLES COUNTRY CLUB Covered Spaces: 2

Construction Materials: CBS Construction Garage Spaces: 2
Garage Y/N: Yes Roof: Flat Tile
Rooms

Room Master Bathroom Features: Dual Sinks, Room Bedroom Features: At Least 1
Shower Only Bedroom Ground Level, Primary Bedroom
Ground Level, Primary Bedroom Upstairs

Room Living Room Features: Family Room,
Utility Room/Laundry

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Open
Porch

Architectural Style: Detached, Two Story View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Water Heater, = Pool Features: In Ground
Microwave, Electric Range, Refrigerator, Wall Oven,

Washer

Sewer: Septic Tank Door Features: French Doors

Cooling Y/N: Yes Window Features: Clear Impact
Glass, Complete Impact Glass, High
Impact Windows, Impact Glass

Cooling: Central Air Attached Garage Y/N: Yes

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Built-in Features, Heating: Central

Cooking Island, Entrance Foyer, French Doors, Split
Bedroom, Walk-In Closet(s), Family Room, Utility
Room/Laundry

Flooring: Wood Fencing: Fenced
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